DISPLAY THIS CARO ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND Please Read BU **ZION**

Application And Notes, If Any, Altached

PERMIT ISSUED

INIVERSITY OF MAINE /R	##	
		NOA = 8 5010
ide permission to <u>install ladd to fire alarm system</u>	/	
17 - PE FALMOUTH ST / 25 DWNAM 4		1144.4(%)1001-04
,		114A-A001001City of Portland
provided that the person or persona, fi	or commendon as	pting this permit shall comply with a
of the provisions of the Statutes of Ma	e and of the Att	ces of the City of Portland regulating
he construction, maintenance and use		res, and of the application on file in
· ·	i bandkiga ajja akta	ree, and or the application on the h
hie department.		
		-

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

isoectid nd writti permissi procure give beld this bu ig or or hereof i ar ain lath Sed-m. 2 HO NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be produced by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
fcelth Cept
Appeal Board

Department Number

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Main	•		ation	er mit No: 10-0813	Essue Dale:	CBL:	001001	
89 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 974-8703, Fax: (207) 874-87				Owner Address:			Phone:	
	LMOUTH ST 125 WANTE UNIVERSITY OF MAINE			107 MAINE AVE				
Business Name				Coutractor Address:				
official rands.	Contractor Name: Pickerell Electric			rugur Auurem: Sebago Lake Ro	Phone 20789320	2078932008		
.esaet/Boyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type:			Zone:	
		T modific		e Alarm Systen		USW		
'est Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		nit Fee:	CEO District:	over		
,		edd to fire alarm		\$70.00	\$4,500.00	} _ 2	- '	
	syntani	system		EDEPI). D	PECTION: Group. U UFPA	Type A		
roposed Project Description:			\neg	61	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$			
install /add to fire alarm syst	ện		-	alare: (K-69		nature,	Z	
			PRD	ESTRIAN ACTIV	TITES DISTRIC	T (P.A.D.)		
			Activ	ac: 🕍 Apphiwo	d 🗍 Approved	lw/Conditions []	Denied	
			Sign	MUIC;		Date:		
truit Taken By:	Date Applied For: 07/08/2010	1		Zoning .	Approvat			
Idobson	_ 	Special Zone o	r Reviews	Zoniec	Appeal	Historic Pres	ervatino	
 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 		☐ Shortland	/	✓ Variance		A Port is 1 historica or Landon		
 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work. 		. Wedand		Miscellaneous		Doe: Not Re	quire Revi	
		☐ Flood Zonc	Conditional Use		Requires Review			
		Subdivision Interpretation		∐ Apposed				
		 []Sinc Plen		[] Ардго ге		Approved •	(Condition	
PERMIT ISSUED		Maj Muser MM)		☐ Denied				
unu e	20.10	Pat 1	//	Date:		Date:		
8 - VON	out.	- 7 \r	N		 -		/	
City o i Po rt	lland	įį						
, -	_							
		CERTIFIC	CATION					
bereby certify that I am the bave been authorized by the unsdiction. In addition, if a hall have the authority to en- uch permit.	owner to make this appl permit for work describe	ication as his anti d in the application	rotized age an is usued	ot and I agree to LI centify that the	a conform to al he code official	l) applicable laws I's authorized rep	of this	
SRIMATURE OF APPLICANT			 DORESS		DATE		INF	

RESPONSIBILE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE

PHONE



MAINE

Original Recelpt

	7.5 3/0
fieceived from	Drive Dichard
Location of Work	The training
Cost of Construction	SBuilding Fee:
Permit Fee	Site The:
	Certificate of Occupancy Fee:
	Total: 70
Building (IL) PI	Plumbing (II) Electrical (IZ) Site Plan (UZ)
Office	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Please keep original receipt for your records. No work is to be started until permit issued. ğ

Speck #

Total Collected s

WHITE - Applicant's Copy
YELLOW - Office Copy Taken by:

Pennit Copy

•		ilding or Use Permit (207) 874-8703, Fax: (20	0 7) 874-8716	Permit No: 10-0313	07/08/2010	CBC: 114A A001001
acation of Construction:		Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
96 FALMOUTH ST		UNIVERSITY OF MAINE		107 MAINE AVE		
lusiness Name:		Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phune
		Pickerell Electric		36 Schago Lake R	oad Gorham	(207) 893-2008
essee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		Permit Type:		
				Fire Alarm System	Œ	
ropused Use:	====			d Project Description:	=====	
USM - install /add to fi	ıı alarm sys	(em	install	/add to fire alarm :	system	
Dept: Zoning Note:	Status:	Αργκονεά	Reviewer:	Marge Schmuck	al Approvati	Date: 07/(2/2010 Ok to Issue: *
Dept: Zoning				Marge Schmuck. Tammy Monson		Ok to Issue:
Dept: Zoning Note: Dept: Building Note:	Status;	Αργκονεά	Reviewer:			Ok to Issue:
Dept: Zoning Note: Dept: Building Note:	Status: whall be ins	Approved with Conditions	Reviewer: 3C 2003			Ok to Issue: Date: 11.08/2010 Ok to Issue:

Comments:

7/12/2010-welfaceb: The permit application indicates the designer is Daniel T bberts but does not have any contact information for him (e-mail please).

Is the building sprinklered and is this a renovation of an existing system only?

There are symbols that are conflicting or incorrect on the plan with regard to strobes.

I'm guessing the circled Ps are photoelectric smokes? Smokes are required in the corridor but all other rooms must be covered by ROR heats or water flow on the supervised, automatic sprinkler system.

I need:

Scope of work.

A fluor plan that shows only fire alarm devices (existing vs. new).

Symbol legend,

wiring diagram for the circuits being modified.

Cut sheets for all control equipment and devices being added.

Battery and voltage drop calculations.

Input/ output mau.ix.

PERMIT ISSUED

MOA - 8 50.0

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES

Please call 874-8763 or 874-8693 (ONLY) or email: buildinginspections@portlandmaine.gov

With the issuance of this permit, the owner, builder or their designed is required to provide adequate notice to the City of Portland Inspection Services for the following inspections. Appointments must be requested 48 to 72 hours in advance of the required inspection. The inspection date will need to be confirmed by this office.

- Please read the conditions of approval that is attached to this permit!! Contact this office if
 you have any questions.
- . Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.
- If the inspection requirements are not followed as stated below additional fees may be incurred due to the issuance of a "Stop Work Order" and subsequent release to continue with construction.

X	Final inspection required at completion of work performed by the Fire
	Department,

The project cannot move to the next phase prior to the required inspection and approval to continue, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.

IF THE PERMIT REQUIRES A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY, IT MUST BE PAID FOR AND ISSUED TO THE OWNER OR DESIGNEE BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED.

PERMIT ISSUED

Benjamin Wallace - 96 Falmouth St- Sullivan Gym alarm system permit

From:

Benjamin Wallace

To:

Brad Nords; jpickrell@maine.rr.com

Date:

7/12/2010 10:38 AM

Subject:

96 Falmouth St. Sullivan Gym alarm system permit

Attachments: Benjamin Wallace.vcf

Good marning,

The permit application indicates the designer is Daniel Tibbetts but does not have any contact information for him (e-mail please).

Is the building sprinklered and is this a renovation of an existing system only?

There are symbols that are conflicting or incorrect on the plan with regard to strobes.

I'm quessing the circled Ps are photoelectric smokes? Smokes are required in the corridor but all other rooms must be covered by ROR heats or water flow on the supervised, automatic sprinkler system.

I nezzi:

Scope of work.

A floor plan that shows only fire alarm devices (existing vs. new).

Symbol legend.

wiring diagram for the circuits being modified.

Cut sheets for all control equipment and devices being added.

Battery and voltage drop calculations.

Input/ output matrix.

Thanks.

Benjamin A. Wallace Jr. Fire Prevention Officer Portland Fire Department 380 Congress Street Portland, Maine 04101 (207)755-8095 wallaceb@portlandmaine.gov



Applicant signature:

Fire Alarm Permit

If you or the property owner owes real estate or property taxes or user charges on any property within the city, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	مرين المرين
Installation address: 2.5 Durham 51.	CBL: 114. AA. 1 100327
Exact location: (within structure)	
Type of occupancy(s) (NFPA & ICC):C & S Rooms	
Building owner: University of Souther	ca Mains
System Designer (point of contact): Desich Tible	<u> </u>
Designer phone:	E-mail:
Installing contractor: Fickerell Electric Tec / Norris	
Contractor phone: 893-2008 Novice 5543-3473	_ E-mai: _ O Yicked @ Major . To co
This is a new application: YES NO	
This is an amendment to an existing permit: YES	Permit no:
The following documents shall be provided with this application:	/
Floor plans (elittle O 9000)	COST OF WORK: 4500
This is an amendment to an existing permit: YES NO The following documents shall be provided with this application: Floor plans Wiring diagram Annunciator details Equipment data sheets	PERMIT FER: (SID PER STORM) STORM THE FIRST STORM)
Aununcienter details	
Equipment data sheets	RECEIVED
Battery & voltage drop calculations	
Input/ Output Matrix	JUL - 8 2010
Designet qualifications	Dept. of Building Inspections
Electrical Permit Pulled (check alarm/com)	City of Portland Maine
The derivater shall be the responsible party for this application. I	Download a new copy of this application at
www.portlandmaine.gov/fire for every submitted. Submit atl plans in	electronic PDF in <u>addition</u> to full street plans to the
Bullding lasperthme Department, 369 Congress Street, Rosm 315	5, Portland, Maine 04101.
Prior to acceptance of any fire alarm system, a complete commission	ing and acceptance test must be coordinated with all
fire system contractors and the Fire Department, and proper document	nation of such test(s) provided.
All installation(s) must comply with the City of Portland Technical S	itandard for Signaling Systems for the Protection of
Life and Property, available at preve partlandmaine goviffice,	

Date: July 8, 2010

